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Debits 
Total ! 

Debi t s 
! Total 

Credi t s 
Net 

Credits. 

Balance in 
fund a t 

c lose of 
bus iness 

June 2 0 , ' 1 8 
Boston 
Ifew York 
• • l a d e l p h ia 
Cleveland 
Richmond 
Atlanta 
Chicago 
St . Louis 
Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 
San Francisco . 

65,935 
74,934 
49,914 
6 6 , 3 5 3 . 8 

IS , 204.8 
IS ,614 
60 ,926.1 
33,247-3 
16 ,173.8 
27,01s . 5 

5,842.3 
20,120 

5-9 
1 . 2 

ICO 
259.3 
100 

153.9 
300 

30,980 
440 
730 

50 

66s 

a r 

101.8 
4oo 

2,000 
5-9 
1-2 

5,200 
4,300 

259.3 
ICO 

2, OCO 
153.9 

i , s e o 

30,980 
1,449 

730 
50 

8,500 
1,407 

600 
241-1 

2101 .8 
400 

78,000 
15,000 
34 ,000 

9,000 

53,ooc 

2,000 
3,ooo 
2,000 

# , 0 0 0 

4 ,000 

70,000 

8,000 
6,000 

11,000 

620 

2,819 
6,862 

714 
I 10,556 
j 1,661 

6,001 

66,965 
304,608 

93, s i o 
89,648 
38,355 
24,273 

159,252 
60,225 
23,218 
30,265 
18,670 

66,345 
312,521 

90,991 
82,786 
47,567 
27,173 

158,538 
49,669 
21,557 
39,003 
18,840 
p%,9A% 

8,213 

9,212 
2,900 

8,738 
170 

65 ,375 
133,127 
31 ,544 
26,215.9 
22,465•6 
24,814 
74 ,319 .1 
22,476 
15,012.8 

\l-Mi 
21.71s 

Total 457,343.6 920.3 34,241.4 1 j 15,220.3 46,502.9 196,000 196,000 29,233 944,258 944,258 29,233 488,026.2 
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Decrease Increase 
j^reton 
New York 
Philadelphia 
Cleveland 
Bjthmond 
-^ranta 
Chicago 
St. Louis 
Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 
San Francisco 

49,500 
65,000 
85,739 
85,000 
31,500 
28, 820 

171,160.5 
37 ,933 .8 
19,500 
29,360 

2 ,584 
7 3 , m 

500 

1,009 

8,500 
739 

13-5 

2,000 

2,000 

5,200 
4 ,200 

2,000 

1.500 

1,009 

8,500 
1,239 

13-5 

2,000 

2,000 

5,200 
4,200 

2,000 

1,500 

49,500 
65,000 
86,730 
85,000 
31,500 
25,520 

174,121.5 
37,920.3 
19,500 
31,360 

584 
74,631 

1 

620 

17,819 
40,862 

10,556 
1,661 

27,213 

4,212 
2,500 

16,286 

14,738 
3 ,170 

Total 679,228.3 500 | 12,261.5 14,900 12,761.5 14,900 681,366 .8 
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! 71,51S 71,518 
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